2/299 Forest Road (Opposite to Post Office on Forest Rd) Hurstville
www. brynorms. com. au Password:hvps
PHONE: 8034 6299 /1300 001 138
---The Official School Uniform Fundraiser---
Hurstville Public School PRICE LIST
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Girls Summer Uniform
Summer Dress
Short Sleeve Blouse
Royal Cullotte
White Ankle Socks ( for everyday and sports)
Cotton Back Sports S/S Polo with Logo
Cotton Back Sports Skirt with Logo
Girls Winter Uniform
Long Sleeve Peter Pan Sky Blouse
Long Sleeve Sky Skivvy
Winter Tunic
Navy Cotton Tight
Long Sleeve Sky Polo with Logo
Nylon Cotton Royal Bootleg Pants
Royal Sloppy Joe with Logo
Shiny Fleecy Jacket with Logo
White Ankle Socks ( for everyday and sports)
Cotton Back Sports L/S Polo with Logo
Cotton Back Sports S/S Polo with Logo
Royal Fleecy Pants (for sports)
Boys Summer Uniform
Short Sleeve Sky Polo with Logo
Grey Gaberdine Shorts with Zip Fob Pocket
Grey Ankle Socks (for everyday)
Cotton Back Sports S/S Polo with Logo
Cotton Back Sports Shorts with Logo
White Ankle Socks ( for sports)
Boys Winter Uniform
Long Sleeve Sky Polo with Logo
Grey Gaberdine Pants with Double Knee
Royal Sloppy Joe with Logo
Shiny Fleecy Jacket with Logo
Grey Ankle Socks (for everyday)
Cotton Back Sports L/S Polo with Logo
Cotton Back Sports S/S Polo with Logo
Royal Fleecy Pants (for sports)
White Ankle Socks ( for sports)
Hats and Bags
Baseball Cap with Logo
Hat with Logo
Multi Purpose Bag with Logo
School Bag with Logo (XS $62, S $65)

Price (From)
$46.00
$26.00
$25.00
$4.00
$31.00
$28.00

$27.00
$22.00
$51.00
$10.00
$30.00
$27.00
$28.00
$47.00
$4.00
$36.00
$31.00
$23.00

$26.00
$18.00
$4.00
$31.00
$25.00
$4.00

$30.00
$25.00
$28.00
$47.00
$4.00
$36.00
$31.00
$23.00
$4.00

$12.00
$16.00
$14.00

| * ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



http://www.brynorms.com.au/
http://www.myschoolwearshop.com.au/
http://www.myschoolwearshop.com.au/

