2/299 Forest Road (Opposite to Post Office on Forest Rd) Hurstville

www.brynorms.com.au Password:hvps

PHONE: 8034 6299 /1300 001 138

--- The Official School Uniform Fundraiser---

Hurstville Public School PRICE LIST



Girls Summer Uniform	Price (From)
Summer Dress	\$46.00
Short Sleeve Blouse	\$26.00
Royal Cullotte	\$25.00
White Ankle Socks (for everyday and sports)	\$4.00
Cotton Back Sports S/S Polo with Logo	\$31.00
Cotton Back Sports Skirt with Logo	\$28.00
Girls Winter Uniform	
Long Sleeve Peter Pan Sky Blouse	\$27.00
Long Sleeve Sky Skivvy	\$22.00
Winter Tunic	\$51.00
Navy Cotton Tight	\$10.00
Long Sleeve Sky Polo with Logo	\$30.00
Nylon Cotton Royal Bootleg Pants	\$27.00
Royal Sloppy Joe with Logo	\$28.00
Shiny Fleecy Jacket with Logo	\$47.00
White Ankle Socks (for everyday and sports)	\$4.00
Cotton Back Sports L/S Polo with Logo	\$36.00
Cotton Back Sports S/S Polo with Logo	\$31.00
Royal Fleecy Pants (for sports)	\$23.00
Boys Summer Uniform	
Short Sleeve Sky Polo with Logo	\$26.00
Grey Gaberdine Shorts with Zip Fob Pocket	\$18.00
Grey Ankle Socks (for everyday)	\$4.00
Cotton Back Sports S/S Polo with Logo	\$31.00
Cotton Back Sports Shorts with Logo	\$25.00
White Ankle Socks (for sports)	\$4.00
Boys Winter Uniform	
Long Sleeve Sky Polo with Logo	\$30.00
Grey Gaberdine Pants with Double Knee	\$25.00
Royal Sloppy Joe with Logo	\$28.00
Shiny Fleecy Jacket with Logo	\$47.00
Grey Ankle Socks (for everyday)	\$4.00
Cotton Back Sports L/S Polo with Logo	\$36.00
Cotton Back Sports S/S Polo with Logo	\$31.00
Royal Fleecy Pants (for sports)	\$23.00
White Ankle Socks (for sports)	\$4.00
Hats and Bags	
Baseball Cap with Logo	\$12.00
Hat with Logo	\$16.00
Multi Purpose Bag with Logo	\$14.00
School Bag with Logo (XS \$62, S \$65)	
* ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE	